
NJROTC-2023-Dec Sat 12/16/2023 7:36 PM
Split time results Page 1 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl tno Name Time

YELLOW  (2) 2.6 km  25 m 11 C
1(101) 2(102) 3(103) 4(104) 5(105) 6(106) 7(107) 8(108) 9(109) 10(110) 11(111) Finish

1 29 Troop 96 BSA Grou 46:51 1:54 6:51 10:43 15:35 17:35 23:16 27:57 31:48 39:06 44:09 46:22 46:51
VOC Vulcan Oriente 1:54 4:57 3:52 4:52 2:00 5:41 4:41 3:51 7:18 5:03 2:13 0:29

39 Anastasiya Nikishav dnf 3:03 13:41 21:15 54:06 58:15 1:08:44 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 1:55:34
VOC Vulcan Oriente 3:03 10:38 7:34 32:51 4:09 10:29 46:50

ORANGE  (7) 3.4 km  90 m 13 C
1(113) 2(115) 3(132) 4(116) 5(123) 6(104) 7(105) 8(131) 9(119) 10(120) 11(124) 12(109) 13(111) Finish

1 20 Carey Lowery 1:05:24 7:17 10:53 13:25 17:00 19:59 24:24 26:10 38:53 41:00 44:50 54:26 57:18 1:04:33 1:05:24
VOC Vulcan Oriente 7:17 3:36 2:32 3:35 2:59 4:25 1:46 12:43 2:07 3:50 9:36 2:52 7:15 0:51

2 3 Richard Biasco 1:10:09 9:17 13:33 16:52 20:20 23:21 30:28 32:35 39:37 42:20 47:24 59:21 1:02:20 1:09:09 1:10:09
VOC Vulcan Oriente 9:17 4:16 3:19 3:28 3:01 7:07 2:07 7:02 2:43 5:04 11:57 2:59 6:49 1:00

3 40 Team Lost Group 1:34:35 11:45 16:30 20:18 29:09 35:34 44:01 47:13 57:40 1:00:11 1:06:14 1:20:15 1:23:40 1:33:29 1:34:35
VOC Vulcan Oriente 11:45 4:45 3:48 8:51 6:25 8:27 3:12 10:27 2:31 6:03 14:01 3:25 9:49 1:06

4 30 A mook loop Group 1:43:02 10:38 15:54 21:44 28:11 32:48 45:24 52:16 1:06:10 1:09:15 1:15:24 1:28:19 1:32:33 1:41:49 1:43:02
VOC Vulcan Oriente 10:38 5:16 5:50 6:27 4:37 12:36 6:52 13:54 3:05 6:09 12:55 4:14 9:16 1:13

1:41:53
*111

5 28 Troop96 PSR Group 1:48:05 11:26 17:33 21:58 28:38 35:42 44:10 48:08 1:00:36 1:04:26 1:13:25 1:32:19 1:37:29 1:46:50 1:48:05
VOC Vulcan Oriente 11:26 6:07 4:25 6:40 7:04 8:28 3:58 12:28 3:50 8:59 18:54 5:10 9:21 1:15

1:46:55
*111

6 1 Da Groots Group 1:52:37 12:41 19:26 22:54 31:05 37:28 48:49 52:43 1:04:58 1:08:58 1:22:20 1:40:27 1:44:13 1:52:16 1:52:37
VOC Vulcan Oriente 12:41 6:45 3:28 8:11 6:23 11:21 3:54 12:15 4:00 13:22 18:07 3:46 8:03 0:21

7 11 Rick Green 2:45:47 26:54 41:06 47:35 1:00:36 1:09:18 1:17:11 1:20:07 2:03:09 2:07:11 2:14:04 2:31:03 2:35:15 2:44:27 2:45:47
VOC Vulcan Oriente 26:54 14:12 6:29 13:01 8:42 7:53 2:56 43:02 4:02 6:53 16:59 4:12 9:12 1:20

2:44:32
*111

GREEN  (12) 3.9 km  125 m 13 C
1(114) 2(125) 3(127) 4(105) 5(126) 6(128) 7(119) 8(120) 9(107) 10(106) 11(121) 12(122) 13(111) Finish

1 0022 Doug Wright 43:53 6:33 10:00 14:36 17:16 21:56 26:11 29:21 31:38 33:10 35:37 39:04 41:52 43:38 43:53
VOC Vulcan Oriente 6:33 3:27 4:36 2:40 4:40 4:15 3:10 2:17 1:32 2:27 3:27 2:48 1:46 0:15

2 0042 Tripp Isbell 48:31 6:19 10:14 13:53 16:29 21:30 26:06 33:14 35:46 37:38 39:55 42:52 46:05 48:08 48:31
GAOC Georgia Orie 6:19 3:55 3:39 2:36 5:01 4:36 7:08 2:32 1:52 2:17 2:57 3:13 2:03 0:23

3 36 Jack McCanna 1:03:22 8:28 14:25 21:09 25:30 31:42 39:33 44:28 47:58 49:46 53:03 56:51 1:01:01 1:03:02 1:03:22
VOC Vulcan Oriente 8:28 5:57 6:44 4:21 6:12 7:51 4:55 3:30 1:48 3:17 3:48 4:10 2:01 0:20

4 27 Rob McCanna 1:03:23 8:40 14:25 21:10 25:25 31:41 39:33 44:22 47:58 49:39 53:02 56:52 1:00:55 1:02:57 1:03:23
VOC Vulcan Oriente 8:40 5:45 6:45 4:15 6:16 7:52 4:49 3:36 1:41 3:23 3:50 4:03 2:02 0:26

5 8 Daniel Bond 1:04:39 8:47 14:14 20:39 24:46 30:54 37:49 42:15 46:03 48:38 52:20 56:55 1:01:43 1:04:08 1:04:39
VOC Vulcan Oriente 8:47 5:27 6:25 4:07 6:08 6:55 4:26 3:48 2:35 3:42 4:35 4:48 2:25 0:31

6 31 CanineCrew1 Grou 1:36:01 12:49 19:46 29:52 36:06 45:15 54:30 1:01:48 1:07:12 1:11:58 1:15:52 1:25:39 1:32:00 1:35:28 1:36:01
VOC Vulcan Oriente 12:49 6:57 10:06 6:14 9:09 9:15 7:18 5:24 4:46 3:54 9:47 6:21 3:28 0:33

1:35:29
*111

7 43 Mark Taylor 1:45:01 14:27 22:44 35:23 40:43 51:42 1:02:37 1:13:00 1:18:29 1:22:34 1:27:08 1:33:28 1:40:25 1:44:19 1:45:01
VOC Vulcan Oriente 14:27 8:17 12:39 5:20 10:59 10:55 10:23 5:29 4:05 4:34 6:20 6:57 3:54 0:42

8 4 Ken Walters 1:46:27 21:03 29:24 38:08 43:47 52:44 1:03:29 1:13:49 1:18:56 1:22:34 1:27:24 1:32:54 1:41:46 1:45:42 1:46:27
VOC Vulcan Oriente 21:03 8:21 8:44 5:39 8:57 10:45 10:20 5:07 3:38 4:50 5:30 8:52 3:56 0:45

1:44 6:26 18:01 23:06 32:10 35:48 41:29 1:43:45 1:45:51
*101 *102 *113 *115 *116 *117 *104 *110 *111

9 5 Mika Martino 1:46:31 21:09 29:13 38:16 43:37 52:09 1:03:00 1:13:48 1:19:05 1:22:54 1:27:40 1:33:21 1:41:57 1:45:57 1:46:31
VOC Vulcan Oriente 21:09 8:04 9:03 5:21 8:32 10:51 10:48 5:17 3:49 4:46 5:41 8:36 4:00 0:34

1:57 6:36 17:55 23:11 32:19 35:53 41:37 1:43:52 1:45:58
*101 *102 *113 *115 *116 *117 *104 *110 *111

10 32 CanineCrew2 Grou 1:55:22 13:53 22:23 34:22 41:06 49:44 1:04:25 1:15:43 1:21:50 1:27:30 1:33:07 1:41:27 1:48:37 1:54:08 1:55:22
VOC Vulcan Oriente 13:53 8:30 11:59 6:44 8:38 14:41 11:18 6:07 5:40 5:37 8:20 7:10 5:31 1:14

11 17 David Shepherd 2:14:40 21:00 29:54 42:41 50:41 1:03:33 1:17:21 1:29:15 1:36:49 1:42:54 1:50:12 1:59:03 2:07:54 2:13:11 2:14:40
VOC Vulcan Oriente 21:00 8:54 12:47 8:00 12:52 13:48 11:54 7:34 6:05 7:18 8:51 8:51 5:17 1:29

2:13:17
*111

12 18 Patty Royal 2:23:26 11:49 19:02 27:59 34:12 1:31:34 1:39:46 1:46:28 1:51:12 1:54:18 1:59:26 2:12:07 2:18:56 2:22:32 2:23:26
VOC Vulcan Oriente 11:49 7:13 8:57 6:13 57:22 8:12 6:42 4:44 3:06 5:08 12:41 6:49 3:36 0:54

RED  (15) 6.1 km  155 m 16 C
1(112) 2(118) 3(130) 4(127) 5(115) 6(125) 7(126) 8(123) 9(128) 10(120) 11(129) 12(105) 13(106) 14(121)

15(122) 16(111) Finish

1 33 Richard Rudd 1:14:39 3:02 12:07 13:31 17:50 22:20 26:22 34:32 38:57 45:01 50:29 57:08 1:04:05 1:06:30 1:09:33
VOC Vulcan Oriente 3:02 9:05 1:24 4:19 4:30 4:02 8:10 4:25 6:04 5:28 6:39 6:57 2:25 3:03

1:12:37 1:14:19 1:14:39
3:04 1:42 0:20
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Pl tno Name Time

RED  (15) 6.1 km  155 m 16 C (cont.)

1(112) 2(118) 3(130) 4(127) 5(115) 6(125) 7(126) 8(123) 9(128) 10(120) 11(129) 12(105) 13(106) 14(121)
15(122) 16(111) Finish

2 2 Lisa Randall 1:16:52 4:02 10:02 11:45 16:25 20:48 23:54 32:25 37:12 44:53 50:19 56:51 1:04:36 1:07:29 1:11:27
GAOC Georgia Orie 4:02 6:00 1:43 4:40 4:23 3:06 8:31 4:47 7:41 5:26 6:32 7:45 2:53 3:58

1:14:34 1:16:30 1:16:52
3:07 1:56 0:22

3 19 Chris Randall 1:19:54 4:22 10:36 12:55 17:16 21:54 24:47 33:37 38:26 46:56 53:13 59:19 1:08:15 1:11:21 1:14:28
GAOC Georgia Orie 4:22 6:14 2:19 4:21 4:38 2:53 8:50 4:49 8:30 6:17 6:06 8:56 3:06 3:07

1:17:40 1:19:29 1:19:54
3:12 1:49 0:25

4 22 Doug Wright 1:21:02 3:33 9:26 10:38 19:12 24:39 27:44 36:19 41:07 48:24 53:52 59:40 1:08:50 1:11:32 1:15:05
VOC Vulcan Oriente 3:33 5:53 1:12 8:34 5:27 3:05 8:35 4:48 7:17 5:28 5:48 9:10 2:42 3:33

1:18:50 1:20:48 1:21:02
3:45 1:58 0:14

5 15 Will Petty 1:30:00 4:34 11:50 14:10 19:22 23:32 27:53 37:24 43:03 51:43 58:05 1:06:02 1:14:49 1:18:53 1:23:47
VOC Vulcan Oriente 4:34 7:16 2:20 5:12 4:10 4:21 9:31 5:39 8:40 6:22 7:57 8:47 4:04 4:54

1:27:33 1:29:35 1:30:00
3:46 2:02 0:25

6 38 Pavel Nikishau 1:41:20 3:24 17:15 18:46 32:06 36:57 41:08 51:52 56:21 1:05:25 1:13:28 1:19:34 1:29:13 1:32:20 1:35:35
VOC Vulcan Oriente 3:24 13:51 1:31 13:20 4:51 4:11 10:44 4:29 9:04 8:03 6:06 9:39 3:07 3:15

1:39:15 1:40:55 1:41:20
3:40 1:40 0:25

7 23 Lee Sumner 1:43:43 5:08 14:38 16:46 22:45 28:12 31:42 41:56 48:16 59:33 1:07:32 1:15:27 1:28:23 1:32:26 1:36:39
VOC Vulcan Oriente 5:08 9:30 2:08 5:59 5:27 3:30 10:14 6:20 11:17 7:59 7:55 12:56 4:03 4:13

1:41:05 1:43:15 1:43:43
4:26 2:10 0:28

8 9 Vitalii Poluosmak 1:46:20 3:56 11:28 13:21 29:11 33:51 37:32 48:00 53:07 1:01:58 1:08:40 1:15:28 1:24:39 1:27:20 1:39:27
VOC Vulcan Oriente 3:56 7:32 1:53 15:50 4:40 3:41 10:28 5:07 8:51 6:42 6:48 9:11 2:41 12:07

1:43:49 1:45:52 1:46:20
4:22 2:03 0:28

9 6 Steve Rice 1:56:33 7:54 16:47 19:42 25:44 31:40 37:51 48:53 55:10 1:05:40 1:16:53 1:25:32 1:35:53 1:39:44 1:46:29
VOC Vulcan Oriente 7:54 8:53 2:55 6:02 5:56 6:11 11:02 6:17 10:30 11:13 8:39 10:21 3:51 6:45

1:53:01 1:55:59 1:56:33
6:32 2:58 0:34

10 7 Darron Barrus 2:09:10 4:58 15:09 17:38 24:09 35:46 42:38 54:38 1:02:09 1:13:25 1:21:33 1:32:22 1:45:04 1:48:36 2:02:29
VOC Vulcan Oriente 4:58 10:11 2:29 6:31 11:37 6:52 12:00 7:31 11:16 8:08 10:49 12:42 3:32 13:53

2:06:39 2:08:42 2:09:10
4:10 2:03 0:28

11 14 Alina Tuganova 2:51:10 7:01 19:33 23:16 40:47 49:30 56:18 1:12:12 1:23:17 1:43:12 1:54:33 2:09:33 2:27:47 2:33:01 2:39:43
VOC Vulcan Oriente 7:01 12:32 3:43 17:31 8:43 6:48 15:54 11:05 19:55 11:21 15:00 18:14 5:14 6:42

2:47:01 2:50:26 2:51:10
7:18 3:25 0:44

12 37 Kirill Dorofeev 3:02:01 5:41 37:43 41:57 48:13 57:54 1:06:47 1:22:47 1:35:21 1:54:34 2:08:22 2:18:30 2:35:48 2:43:56 2:51:16
VOC Vulcan Oriente 5:41 32:02 4:14 6:16 9:41 8:53 16:00 12:34 19:13 13:48 10:08 17:18 8:08 7:20

2:56:53 3:00:55 3:02:01
5:37 4:02 1:06

13 99 Cindy Louderback 3:05:51 7:30 26:54 31:24 55:54 1:04:06 1:14:18 1:35:30 1:46:30 2:03:30 2:13:48 2:27:00 2:42:30 2:47:48 2:54:12
VOC Vulcan Oriente 7:30 19:24 4:30 24:30 8:12 10:12 21:12 11:00 17:00 10:18 13:12 15:30 5:18 6:24

2:59:30 3:03:36 3:05:51
5:18 4:06 2:15

14 41 Brian Wright 3:08:22 8:02 21:23 24:44 45:41 57:29 1:02:38 1:24:17 1:37:26 2:06:40 2:18:20 2:28:30 2:43:45 2:49:27 2:56:47
VOC Vulcan Oriente 8:02 13:21 3:21 20:57 11:48 5:09 21:39 13:09 29:14 11:40 10:10 15:15 5:42 7:20

3:04:01 3:07:41 3:08:22
7:14 3:40 0:41

42 Tripp Isbell mp 3:54 11:09 13:02 18:07 22:23 26:21 51:39 55:47 ----- 1:06:02 1:12:23 1:21:38 1:24:03 1:27:31
GAOC Georgia Orie 3:54 7:15 1:53 5:05 4:16 3:58 25:18 4:08 10:15 6:21 9:15 2:25 3:28

1:30:54 1:32:34 1:33:09 1:32:36
3:23 1:40 0:35 *111

YELLOW-A8-female  (40) 2.6 km  25 m 11 C
1(101) 2(102) 3(103) 4(104) 5(105) 6(106) 7(107) 8(108) 9(109) 10(110) 11(111) Finish

1 660 KATIE KNECHT 40:52 0:52 3:51 10:58 13:06 14:33 19:15 30:01 31:41 36:39 39:09 40:32 40:52
PAC-YEL Pace 0:52 2:59 7:07 2:08 1:27 4:42 10:46 1:40 4:58 2:30 1:23 0:20

2 639 ALEXIS STRENGTH 45:05 1:19 4:37 13:16 16:10 23:33 28:25 32:12 35:24 40:16 43:37 44:43 45:05
NOR-YEL Northview 1:19 3:18 8:39 2:54 7:23 4:52 3:47 3:12 4:52 3:21 1:06 0:22

3 638 NATALYIA HARRIS 50:03 2:17 6:10 12:34 15:54 17:52 22:34 34:33 36:37 43:05 46:23 49:42 50:03
NOR-YEL Northview 2:17 3:53 6:24 3:20 1:58 4:42 11:59 2:04 6:28 3:18 3:19 0:21

4 661 KAITLYN METHFESS 50:52 1:26 4:17 16:45 19:47 21:34 24:48 39:48 42:30 47:16 49:34 50:32 50:52
PAC-YEL Pace 1:26 2:51 12:28 3:02 1:47 3:14 15:00 2:42 4:46 2:18 0:58 0:20

5 657 BRENNA BAKER 50:59 1:15 4:54 16:43 21:45 29:31 34:22 38:05 41:16 46:07 49:28 50:37 50:59
PAC-YEL Pace 1:15 3:39 11:49 5:02 7:46 4:51 3:43 3:11 4:51 3:21 1:09 0:22

6 537 Mahogany Willis 51:20 8:37 13:00 17:34 22:11 24:31 30:44 35:44 38:27 44:59 49:13 50:58 51:20
GRA-YEL Grenada 8:37 4:23 4:34 4:37 2:20 6:13 5:00 2:43 6:32 4:14 1:45 0:22
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YELLOW-A8-female  (40) 2.6 km  25 m 11 C (cont.)

1(101) 2(102) 3(103) 4(104) 5(105) 6(106) 7(107) 8(108) 9(109) 10(110) 11(111) Finish

7 560 KNEVAEH MONTGO 54:40 1:00 5:53 11:03 14:11 16:04 22:52 26:51 39:19 46:30 51:21 54:13 54:40
MIL-YEL Milton 1:00 4:53 5:10 3:08 1:53 6:48 3:59 12:28 7:11 4:51 2:52 0:27

8 659 BRIANNA EHLY 55:08 2:23 6:03 27:49 31:51 33:30 38:43 42:35 45:57 50:32 53:39 54:46 55:08
PAC-YEL Pace 2:23 3:40 21:46 4:02 1:39 5:13 3:52 3:22 4:35 3:07 1:07 0:22

9 600 TEYLA BARRETT 58:18 2:23 6:22 14:43 18:15 24:52 30:33 42:18 44:55 51:31 56:03 57:54 58:18
NES-YEL Neshoba 2:23 3:59 8:21 3:32 6:37 5:41 11:45 2:37 6:36 4:32 1:51 0:24

10 698 ANNA RUDD 1:00:32 1:15 5:47 12:13 15:58 17:41 32:00 43:24 45:51 55:00 58:47 1:00:08 1:00:32
PNF-YEL Pine Fores 1:15 4:32 6:26 3:45 1:43 14:19 11:24 2:27 9:09 3:47 1:21 0:24

11 663 SYDNEY SPEAKES 1:00:48 1:23 6:08 15:39 18:57 21:16 26:25 45:33 48:09 55:41 58:59 1:00:28 1:00:48
PAC-YEL Pace 1:23 4:45 9:31 3:18 2:19 5:09 19:08 2:36 7:32 3:18 1:29 0:20

12 608 MALLORY SANDERS 1:03:29 1:19 5:18 34:31 38:10 39:50 44:34 48:48 51:27 58:29 1:01:43 1:03:05 1:03:29
NES-YEL Neshoba 1:19 3:59 29:13 3:39 1:40 4:44 4:14 2:39 7:02 3:14 1:22 0:24

13 581 GIANNA SMITH 1:03:32 1:16 7:21 23:23 27:03 28:27 33:13 39:15 50:41 59:10 1:02:01 1:03:11 1:03:32
NAV-YEL Navarre 1:16 6:05 16:02 3:40 1:24 4:46 6:02 11:26 8:29 2:51 1:10 0:21

14 662 FAITH PAALAM 1:03:39 1:09 4:09 21:07 25:46 27:06 31:16 51:48 53:34 58:14 1:02:20 1:03:13 1:03:39
PAC-YEL Pace 1:09 3:00 16:58 4:39 1:20 4:10 20:32 1:46 4:40 4:06 0:53 0:26

15 724 MAKENZIE KELLEY 1:04:57 2:28 7:03 14:01 17:40 19:45 25:25 49:16 52:22 57:59 1:02:56 1:04:31 1:04:57
REH-YEL Rehobeth 2:28 4:35 6:58 3:39 2:05 5:40 23:51 3:06 5:37 4:57 1:35 0:26

16 778 VALENTINA CARDO 1:06:38 10:11 16:36 22:36 30:56 33:24 41:54 47:13 52:07 1:00:04 1:04:38 1:06:11 1:06:38
WAS-YEL BT Washi 10:11 6:25 6:00 8:20 2:28 8:30 5:19 4:54 7:57 4:34 1:33 0:27

17 656 RYLIN ANDERSON 1:08:24 1:45 4:28 12:10 14:18 17:11 26:48 59:56 1:01:30 1:04:53 1:07:09 1:08:06 1:08:24
PAC-YEL Pace 1:45 2:43 7:42 2:08 2:53 9:37 33:08 1:34 3:23 2:16 0:57 0:18

18 729 SERIYAH SPELLS 1:12:51 24:52 28:53 33:35 37:01 38:59 49:57 53:07 56:03 1:05:26 1:11:11 1:12:30 1:12:51
REH-YEL Rehobeth 24:52 4:01 4:42 3:26 1:58 10:58 3:10 2:56 9:23 5:45 1:19 0:21

19 602 ELLORA BRISCOE 1:13:50 2:17 11:58 30:18 42:57 45:29 51:04 55:34 58:21 1:05:17 1:12:06 1:13:25 1:13:50
NES-YEL Neshoba 2:17 9:41 18:20 12:39 2:32 5:35 4:30 2:47 6:56 6:49 1:19 0:25

20 601 ALYSSA BAUGH 1:14:11 2:13 6:50 11:34 14:45 17:00 27:25 59:47 1:02:12 1:07:56 1:11:38 1:13:47 1:14:11
NES-YEL Neshoba 2:13 4:37 4:44 3:11 2:15 10:25 32:22 2:25 5:44 3:42 2:09 0:24

21 721 MADELINE DAVIS 1:14:50 6:14 12:03 23:40 29:07 31:19 36:48 55:41 58:02 1:07:54 1:11:43 1:14:25 1:14:50
REH-YEL Rehobeth 6:14 5:49 11:37 5:27 2:12 5:29 18:53 2:21 9:52 3:49 2:42 0:25

22 605 KENYA HOSKINS 1:15:55 1:45 6:43 31:15 36:10 42:46 48:25 1:00:02 1:02:51 1:09:09 1:13:42 1:15:33 1:15:55
NES-YEL Neshoba 1:45 4:58 24:32 4:55 6:36 5:39 11:37 2:49 6:18 4:33 1:51 0:22

23 561 DAPHNE WALLACE 1:21:53 2:06 5:32 32:09 35:15 39:15 43:33 1:06:33 1:08:28 1:12:52 1:18:15 1:21:33 1:21:53
MIL-YEL Milton 2:06 3:26 26:37 3:06 4:00 4:18 23:00 1:55 4:24 5:23 3:18 0:20

24 538 ZARIAH MASON 1:29:00 1:09 4:32 14:35 18:31 20:29 50:13 1:11:08 1:13:31 1:21:28 1:27:13 1:28:29 1:29:00
GRA-YEL Grenada 1:09 3:23 10:03 3:56 1:58 29:44 20:55 2:23 7:57 5:45 1:16 0:31

25 606 JAZMIN LOPEZ 1:32:54 1:17 5:28 56:30 1:01:35 1:04:16 1:11:09 1:14:06 1:21:33 1:27:35 1:31:02 1:32:27 1:32:54
NES-YEL Neshoba 1:17 4:11 51:02 5:05 2:41 6:53 2:57 7:27 6:02 3:27 1:25 0:27

26 559 KAITLYN CUDWORT 1:33:56 0:47 3:23 59:16 1:13:23 1:14:43 1:18:02 1:22:35 1:24:15 1:29:18 1:32:12 1:33:38 1:33:56
MIL-YEL Milton 0:47 2:36 55:53 14:07 1:20 3:19 4:33 1:40 5:03 2:54 1:26 0:18

27 609 KAYLEI TUBBY 1:36:00 3:14 7:41 18:32 24:32 26:46 32:36 1:18:25 1:20:58 1:27:14 1:34:00 1:35:39 1:36:00
NES-YEL Neshoba 3:14 4:27 10:51 6:00 2:14 5:50 45:49 2:33 6:16 6:46 1:39 0:21

28 730 MADALYNN WOODA 1:43:21 0:57 12:07 29:45 32:15 33:36 1:20:07 1:28:19 1:30:13 1:38:28 1:41:24 1:43:01 1:43:21 39:47
REH-YEL Rehobeth 0:57 11:10 17:38 2:30 1:21 46:31 8:12 1:54 8:15 2:56 1:37 0:20 *107

29 727 CATALINA MIGUEL- 1:54:22 3:10 10:00 15:37 21:48 24:43 32:21 38:11 1:22:23 1:44:03 1:50:31 1:53:44 1:54:22
REH-YEL Rehobeth 3:10 6:50 5:37 6:11 2:55 7:38 5:50 44:12 21:40 6:28 3:13 0:38

30 722 SAVANNAH DOWNS 2:37:45 2:23 6:49 1:10:25 1:25:48 1:27:58 1:33:07 2:19:14 2:22:38 2:29:03 2:35:15 2:37:11 2:37:45
REH-YEL Rehobeth 2:23 4:26 1:03:36 15:23 2:10 5:09 46:07 3:24 6:25 6:12 1:56 0:34

31 725 SANTANA LEETH 3:15:40 5:22 10:41 1:48:58 2:03:38 2:05:50 2:11:25 2:57:37 3:00:41 3:08:07 3:12:47 3:14:46 3:15:40
REH-YEL Rehobeth 5:22 5:19 1:38:17 14:40 2:12 5:35 46:12 3:04 7:26 4:40 1:59 0:54

32 726 JASMINE MCCRAY 3:27:39 8:45 24:40 2:00:28 2:15:40 2:17:52 2:22:59 3:09:17 3:12:37 3:19:02 3:25:08 3:26:56 3:27:39
REH-YEL Rehobeth 8:45 15:55 1:35:48 15:12 2:12 5:07 46:18 3:20 6:25 6:06 1:48 0:43

580 ABIGAIL POWER mp 0:48 4:12 14:07 16:47 18:13 27:41 30:24 34:29 53:26 ----- 57:27 57:48 42:08
NAV-YEL Navarre 0:48 3:24 9:55 2:40 1:26 9:28 2:43 4:05 18:57 4:01 0:21 *110

643 ORA BRYAN mp ----- 5:05 32:25 36:24 38:28 58:39 1:00:44 1:02:35 1:06:14 1:08:51 1:09:50 1:10:11
NOR-YEL Northview 5:05 27:20 3:59 2:04 20:11 2:05 1:51 3:39 2:37 0:59 0:21

540 BRIANNA PHILLIPS mp ----- 33:22 39:57 46:43 48:53 54:04 1:00:36 1:03:46 1:12:38 1:16:07 1:17:44 1:18:19
GRA-YEL Grenada 33:22 6:35 6:46 2:10 5:11 6:32 3:10 8:52 3:29 1:37 0:35

539 JAREIA PERRY mp ----- 38:56 48:01 54:49 56:52 1:02:29 1:08:49 1:11:50 1:20:57 1:24:10 1:25:47 1:26:17
GRA-YEL Grenada 38:56 9:05 6:48 2:03 5:37 6:20 3:01 9:07 3:13 1:37 0:30

720 MARLENE ANTONIO mp ----- 1:38:55 1:42:53 1:47:12 1:49:05 1:53:53 ----- 2:06:10 2:12:53 2:18:05 2:19:29 2:19:54
REH-YEL Rehobeth 1:38:55 3:58 4:19 1:53 4:48 12:17 6:43 5:12 1:24 0:25

610 JAYDEN WILCHER dnf 1:11 6:12 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 3:21:15
NES-YEL Neshoba 1:11 5:01 3:15:03

658 BIANCA BUENCUSE dnf 1:42 5:54 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 3:26:13
PAC-YEL Pace 1:42 4:12 3:20:19

779 JAZZLYNN SMITH dnf 8:22 13:13 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 3:31:33 2:54:52
WAS-YEL BT Washi 8:22 4:51 3:18:20 *132

3:01:09
*116
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Pl tno Name Time

YELLOW-A8-male  (63) 2.6 km  25 m 11 C
1(101) 2(102) 3(103) 4(104) 5(105) 6(106) 7(107) 8(108) 9(109) 10(110) 11(111) Finish

1 565 PLATON KUDRIAKO 28:00 1:02 3:51 8:38 11:18 12:36 16:37 18:51 20:43 24:25 26:51 27:37 28:00
MIL-YEL Milton 1:02 2:49 4:47 2:40 1:18 4:01 2:14 1:52 3:42 2:26 0:46 0:23

2 583 GAVIN BYLSMA 28:26 2:51 5:33 7:46 9:39 13:01 15:26 20:43 22:06 25:21 27:27 28:09 28:26
NAV-YEL Navarre 2:51 2:42 2:13 1:53 3:22 2:25 5:17 1:23 3:15 2:06 0:42 0:17

3 670 AIDEN PERKINS 30:46 1:11 3:42 6:06 8:54 10:07 13:32 16:17 18:11 25:24 29:23 30:25 30:46
PAC-YEL Pace 1:11 2:31 2:24 2:48 1:13 3:25 2:45 1:54 7:13 3:59 1:02 0:21

4 701 ONXY MORGAN 32:48 5:22 8:07 10:44 12:56 14:28 17:23 23:32 25:07 28:55 31:14 32:32 32:48
PNF-YEL Pine Fores 5:22 2:45 2:37 2:12 1:32 2:55 6:09 1:35 3:48 2:19 1:18 0:16

5 613 CURTIS ROLLINS 32:55 1:03 4:17 6:51 12:16 13:30 16:51 20:31 22:15 26:04 28:42 32:35 32:55
NES-YEL Neshoba 1:03 3:14 2:34 5:25 1:14 3:21 3:40 1:44 3:49 2:38 3:53 0:20

6 562 FABER WALLACE 34:19 1:12 3:31 11:33 14:32 15:34 23:07 25:40 27:23 30:46 33:10 34:03 34:19
MIL-YEL Milton 1:12 2:19 8:02 2:59 1:02 7:33 2:33 1:43 3:23 2:24 0:53 0:16

7 668 RYAN KNICHEL 34:42 1:34 4:46 7:56 10:14 15:04 18:57 22:32 24:17 28:45 31:27 34:16 34:42
PAC-YEL Pace 1:34 3:12 3:10 2:18 4:50 3:53 3:35 1:45 4:28 2:42 2:49 0:26

8 640 ASHER CREIGHTON 34:52 1:11 4:12 7:11 10:29 12:15 17:43 21:16 24:35 30:19 33:19 34:28 34:52
NOR-YEL Northview 1:11 3:01 2:59 3:18 1:46 5:28 3:33 3:19 5:44 3:00 1:09 0:24

9 521 GRAHAM JACOBSO 35:50 2:22 5:36 18:32 21:32 22:41 25:25 27:23 28:45 31:59 34:35 35:32 35:50
BRM-YEL B Martin 2:22 3:14 12:56 3:00 1:09 2:44 1:58 1:22 3:14 2:36 0:57 0:18

10 737 TRISTAN MCGOWAN 36:17 1:29 4:11 8:34 11:19 14:28 18:25 24:18 26:16 31:46 34:52 35:59 36:17 21:33
REH-YEL Rehobeth 1:29 2:42 4:23 2:45 3:09 3:57 5:53 1:58 5:30 3:06 1:07 0:18 *108

11 671 SKYLAR WOODCOC 37:09 0:58 3:35 10:41 13:26 15:13 21:03 26:23 28:39 33:17 35:53 36:51 37:09
PAC-YEL Pace 0:58 2:37 7:06 2:45 1:47 5:50 5:20 2:16 4:38 2:36 0:58 0:18

12 330 ADAM DELAUNE 38:10 1:34 5:34 9:16 12:37 13:58 20:19 23:42 27:29 33:01 36:38 37:44 38:10 37:47
BRM-YEL B Martin 1:34 4:00 3:42 3:21 1:21 6:21 3:23 3:47 5:32 3:37 1:06 0:26 *111

13 786 JOSHUA SMITH 38:32 1:28 5:16 11:17 13:42 15:08 18:41 24:24 28:56 33:33 36:57 38:10 38:32
WAS-YEL BT Washi 1:28 3:48 6:01 2:25 1:26 3:33 5:43 4:32 4:37 3:24 1:13 0:22

14 527 ELI SCHEXNAYDER 39:17 1:30 4:54 10:17 14:41 16:41 22:04 26:14 28:55 33:51 37:29 38:59 39:17
BRM-YEL B Martin 1:30 3:24 5:23 4:24 2:00 5:23 4:10 2:41 4:56 3:38 1:30 0:18

15 541 Randy Winters 42:34 10:54:57 10:57:39 11:24:35 11:41:16 11:42:23 11:59:41 22:56 31:25 37:02 40:33 42:16 42:34 1:11
GRA-YEL Grenada 10:54:57 2:42 26:56 16:41 1:07 17:18 8:29 5:37 3:31 1:43 0:18 *111

3:01 9:27 12:46 15:22 19:06 29:32 34:16 37:46 38:12 11:01:04 11:07:43
*112 *113 *114 *115 *104 *117 *108 *109 *110 *113 *112

